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CVS HEALTH CORPORATION

ISIN:  US1266501006

Overview

2024/10/18 17:44:59
Price

54.23 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-7.06% (-4.12)

US1266501006
CVS

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

70,097 EUR

S&P 500

52.00 EUR (25)
54.42 EUR (100)
54.42 EUR
54.43 EUR
54.42 EUR
58.35 EUR
54.420034 EUR
290

15,782.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/10/11 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1266501006&ID_NOTATION=439907393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1266501006&ID_NOTATION=439907393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d20635d50c7f888f6e56a1c508124958d113e37fe624b632b5470daa05ef63a0&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ef867c37c94d397a&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45e04a075d62f14b72de6131c904ec86bedd915ea955297aa46cfa861526bc99&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06fb0252acfaf7549&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d827f936b9fd559f1a15ae1c27c33774c3201febe5b5087a3343ad61d098146c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54a2f2288e7ab2192&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36155a7618a6b70557ce14702423e55dd50097458e23b59abf31336ca67f4635&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b97dd50af220d4681&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29df8db8a1933decf770400585bdacb496154c4c2c31c5693d15b141903d9cdd&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fae3e2b16ac24cf2d&time=1729425116&tool=RSC

CVS HEALTH CORPORATION

Details

2024/10/18 17:44:59

Price
54.23 EUR

Difference O 7.06%(-4.12)

General attributes

ISIN US1266501006
Symbol CVs
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 70,097 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 52.00 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 54.42 EUR (100)
Open 54.42 EUR
High 54.43 EUR
Low 54.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.35 EUR
VWAP 54.420034 EUR
Volume (pcs) 290
Trading volume 15,782.00
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -16.48% - -
Perf (abs.) -10.70 - -
Beta 0.37 0.38 0.53
Volatility 43.43 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10117

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:42
10/18

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

Price

53.53 EUR

58.43 EUR

55.56 EUR

51.34 EUR

60.34 USD

59.02 EUR (67)

55.43 EUR (44)

54.52 EUR (45)

-EUR ()

75.12 EUR (2024/01/08)
49.34 EUR (2024/05/29)
-EUR ()

-EUR (-)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.45 96
0.00 3
1.64 297
0.01 8
2,488.28 309,807
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439907393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256904

CVS HEALTH CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/26

2024/
10/18

2024/
06/14

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

13:26

16:43

19:24

18:00

17:44

19:30

21:48

51.05 EUR

58.3730 USD

54.96 EUR

56.38 EUR

54.23 EUR

54.45 EUR

55.37 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18534

CVS HEALTH CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

¥ CVSHeatth,

Contact Details
CVS HEALTH CORP.

1 CVS Drive - 02895 Woonsocket
Telefon: +1-401-765-1500
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roger Farah

Jeffrey Balser

Alecia
DeCoudreaux

Anne Finucane

C. Brown

Fernando
Aguirre

J. Kirby

Jean-Pierre
Millon

Mary Schapiro

Michael
Mahoney

Nancy-Ann
DeParle

Karen S. Lynch

Brian A. Kane

Carol A. Denale

Colleen M.
Mcintosh

David A.
Falkowski

David Joyner
James D. Clark

Katerina
Guerraz

Larry McGrath

Laurie P.
Havanec

Michelle A.
Peluso

Mike Pykosz

Prem Shah

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Samrat S. Member of Executive
Khichi Committee
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